
Hot Beverages 

Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Con Panna

Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Caramel Macchiato
Caffe Mocha
Bianco Latte
Americano

3.00     3.75     4.25
3.00     3.75     4.25
3.50     4.25    4.75
3.50     4.25    4.75
3.50     4.25    4.75
2.25     2.75    3.25

Fresh Brew illy Coffee

Vanilla Spice Chai
Hot Tea
Hot Chocolate

2.00      2.25
2.00      2.25
2.00      2.25

2.00     2.25     2.50

3.25     3.75      4.25
2.25     2.50     2.75
2.75     3.25     3.75

Xtra Shots .75    Flavors .50    Almond .60    Soy .60    Coconut .60 

Solo

12oz 16oz 20oz

Doppio



COLDBrew Cups

COFFEE TO G

O

Specialty Beverages
20/24oz

Almond Joy
   (Espresso, Chocolate, Almond, Coconut)

German Chocolate Mocha
   (Espresso, Chocolate, Caramel, Coconut)

Funkey Monkey 
   (Espresso, Chocolate, Banana, Coconut)

Mint Mocha
   (Espresso, Chocolate, Créme de Menthe)

Mocha Roca
   (Espresso, Chocolate, Almond Roca)

Raspberry Truffle
   (Espresso, Chocolate, Raspberry)

Mint Java Chip Frappe
   (Espresso, Chocolate, Créme de Menthe, Chocolate Chips)

 

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

16oz

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

ICED COFFEE

16oz  3.25
24oz  3.50



Cold Beverages 
Shakerato Latte
Shakerato Mocha
Shakerato Caramel Macchiato

Vanilla Latte Frappe
Caramel Macchiato Frappe
Java Chip Frappe
Mocha Frappe
Chai Frappe
Thai Frappe
Green Tea Frappe

4.25     4.75
4.25     4.75
4.25     4.75
4.25     4.75
4.25     4.75
4.25     4.75
4.25     4.75

2.75     3.00
2.50     2.75

Smoothie

Iced Coffee
Ice Tea

3.75     4.25Blended Raspberry Lemonade

3.75     4.25
4.25     4.75
4.25     4.75

3.75     4.25
(Strawberry, Mango, Mixed Berry, Peach) Add Banana 1.00 

16oz 24oz


